Généréle:
02 sept. 2020

Annexe 1

Sommaire agrométéorologique

Période du :
26 aod. au 01 sept. 2020

Station

Bas-Saint-Laurent
La Pocatiére

Pour la période

7,4

22,4

Degrés-jours base 15
(a partir du 15 mai)

407 227 276

Précipitations (mm)

Cumul
(a partir du 30 avril)

Pour la
période

265 272

Pépiniere St-Modeste
Capitale-Nationale
Beauport

5,9

6,1

22,0

21,0

409 278 201

413 135 292

227 264

408 393

Sainte-Famille 1.0.
Centre-du-Québec
Sainte-Clotilde-de-Horton

7,2

5,3

21,5

22,0

470 200 372

498 162 357

461 348

390 377

Saint-Germain-de-Grantham
Chaudiere-Appalaches
Montmagny

3,4

0,3

22,7

23,2

481 113 346

261 76 160

41

409 301

330 404

Saint-Antoine-de-Tilly

7,1

21,8

512 226 384

44

469 494

Lennoxville 4,3 23,4 461 182 340 12 284 442
Stanstead 49 22,7 471 215 335 19 442 396
Lanoraie 1,9 25,1 540 139 386 33 334 392
L'Assomption 4,7 24,1 601 184 456 37 283 284

Montérégie-Est

Mirabel 4,2 22,7 517 149 357 38 337 341
Oka 5,6 22,9 552 154 407 38 383 373
Shawinigan 6,0 22,6 497 218 366 22 374 377
Trois-Riviéres 7,8 22,4 547 217 427 34 383 372

Dunham 7,6 23,5 618 279 476 21 364 441
Granby 5,7 22,9 569 208 449 39 384 289
Saint-Liboire 4,0 23,5 575 182 446 30 419 335
Montérégie-Ouest

L'Acadie 57 23,4 591 156 452 32 386 328
Sainte-Clotilde 4,0 22,7 531 106 404 36 273 316
Gatineau A 7,0 24,2 536 167 389 25 351 324
Pontiac 6,1 24,6 543 165 407 23 352 314

*Ecart : Ecart & la moyenne 1981-2010

Préparé par Agrométéo Québec (www.agrometeo.org)



